Dana Hills Invitational
Dana Hills

Race 8 - Girls Frosh D1 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 10:30am

Team Results
Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Finish Order

1 P Poway
2 San Juan Hills

3 Tesoro

4 ﬁ%ﬁ‘% Great Oak

5 (ﬂ%“ San Clemente

6 @ Santa Monica

7 5w Vista Murrieta

8 @ Del Norte

9 g@ﬁ Santa Ana

10 BN\ West Torrance
11 @ Hesperia

12 88 Aliso Niguel

13 @ Poly (Long Beach)
14 Rancho Bernardo
15 Q> San Jacinto

DNP q‘]ﬁ Dana Hills

DOLPHINS

DNP g San Pedro
DNP &8} Burbank

DNP Santa Margarita

DNP -5+ Woodbridge

DNP ag Troy
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap

82

141

143

153

170

173

177

183

191

230

238

249

277

292

347

1:41:25

1:46:38

1:45:38

1:46:48

1:47:45

1:49:30

1:49:26

1:49:24

1:49:47

1:52:52

1:52:02

1:54:22

1:56:30

1:57:33

2:19:11

1:33:31

1:49:16

1:07:21

40:01

48:51

22:40

20:17

21:20

21:08

21:22

21:33

21:54

21:54

21:53

21:58

22:35

22:25

22:53

23:18

23:31

27:51

23:23

27:19

22:27

20:01

24:26

22:40

6:46

7:.07

7:03

7:08

7:11

718

718

718

7:20

7:32

7:29

7:38

7:46

7:51

9:17

7:48

9:.07

7:29

6:41

8:09

7:34

2:58

3:08

4:39

7:10

5:38

2:46

6:46

1:35

3:55

3:25

6:21

3:56

3:27

3:59

20:55

4-17-18-23-28-96-107

10-15-34-50-52-65-70

3-25-33-41-58-64

2-11-21-48-99

8-19-27-62-78

12-45-46-47-49-53-54

9-13-30-55-102

31-36-37-38-59-66-104

14-16-44-72-73

20-35-61-69-75-81-86

1-42-67-79-85-92

22-29-57-88-93-105-111

26-60-63-77-95-113-117

24-56-83-84-98-100-112

5-87-109-110-122

40-71-74-76

43-89-114-119

7-39-106

6-32

80-90

51

Scoring Order

4-15-16-21-26-79-86
8-13-31-44-45-58-62
3-23-30-36-51-57
2-9-19-42-81
6-17-25-55-67
10-39-40-41-43-46-47
7-11-28-48-83
29-33-34-35-52-59-84
12-14-38-63-64
18-32-54-61-65-69-73
1-37-60-68-72-76
20-27-50-75-77-85-89
24-53-56-66-78-91-92
22-49-70-71-80-82-90
5-74-87-88-93
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners

1 Runner

9/6/2025 11:11am



Race 8 - Girls Frosh D1 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 10:30am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP El Camino 2446 2446 8:16 94 1 Runner
(Oceanside)

DNP Wilson (Long Beach) 2548 2548 8:36 101 1 Runner
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Place Name

1
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Kaydence Manjarrez
Scarlette Cook
Emjae Fowler
Allison Kretsch
Melany Mejia
Vivian Pu

Mia Flor Mahoney
Morgan Ball

Mia Polerecky
Audrey Bourguignon
Madison Doreck
Naomi Sassoon
Julia Villegas
Arely Sanchez
Ireland Waller
Melissa Perez
Abigail Ko

Charlie Heiss
Coralyn Gales
Jessica Mehnert
Aspen Law
Maggie Reynolds
Amanda Zgliniec
Amelia Krolikowski
Mia Tajima

Elliana Keegan
Alaina Dustin
Carys Nash

Juliet Keller

Odina
Muhammadiyeva

Adelina Lapastora
Abigail Heslop
Bay Brennan
Madison Traudt
Caelyn Orpe
Zoey Kim

Sophia Kim
Casey Hepp
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Grade
9

Race 8 - Girls Frosh D1 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 10:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Hesperia 18:07.4 1
Great Oak 18133 2
Tesoro 18156 3
Poway 18:246 4
San Jacinto 18268 5
Santa Margarita ~ 18:31.6
Burbank 18:32.4
San Clemente 18339 6
Vista Murrieta 19:16.6 7
San Juan Hills 19:325 8
Great Oak 19485 9
Santa Monica 19:51.3 10
Vista Murrieta 19:535 11
Santa Ana 19:548 12
SanJuanHills 201112 13
Santa Ana 201120 14
Poway 20:116.5 15
Poway 20244 16
San Clemente  20:335 17
West Torrance  20:39.6 18
Great Oak 20:470 19
Aliso Niguel 20:494 20
Poway 20:56.4 21
Rancho Bernardo  21:.01.0 22
Tesoro 21:070 23
Poly (Long Beach) 21:185 24
San Clemente  21:205 25
Poway 211222 26
Aliso Niguel 21233 27
Vista Murrieta 21:243 28
Del Norte 21246 29
Santa Margarita ~ 21:29.3
Tesoro 21:314 30
SanJuanHills  21:34.3 31
West Torrance  21:354 32
Del Norte 21:36.5 33
Del Norte 21411 34
Del Norte 21420 35

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Sinned Arguelles
Olive Packer
Lillian Altoontash
Kaylie Rada
Jadeyn Pham
Anamaria Solano
Ava Thomas
Sophia Hackett
Alexandra Tsirlin
Sophia Ayala
Ellie McLaughlin
Charli Caputo
Maria Mikhail
Sofia Rodriguez
Eden Alcalay
Sadie Tucker-Maxcy
Ava Stokes
Rhea Desai
Brynn Graham
Kayli Bley
Allison Lai
Nzinga Hill
Harini Prasadh
Jillian Yagher
Francis Hudak
Alexa Saldanha
Emily Salazar
Helen Smythe
Sunshyne Chitry
Evelyn Santiago
Amelia Silberberger
Avenlea Wells
Ebba Ivarsson
Marie Flores

Lia Bejar

Audrey Bishop
Kamilah Salminao
Emily Blubaugh
Faye Deeble

Team
Burbank
Dana Hills
Tesoro
Hesperia
San Pedro
Santa Ana
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Great Oak
Santa Monica
San Juan Hills
Troy
San Juan Hills
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Vista Murrieta
Rancho Bernardo
Aliso Niguel
Tesoro
Del Norte
Poly (Long Beach)
West Torrance
San Clemente
Poly (Long Beach)
Tesoro
San Juan Hills
Del Norte
Hesperia
Santa Monica
West Torrance
San Juan Hills
Dana Hills
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Dana Hills
West Torrance
Dana Hills
Poly (Long Beach)

Time  Points
21:42.4
21:46.8
211494 36
21:52.0 37
22:02.2
22.074 38
22:11.0 39
22:196 40
22:30.7 41
22:355 42
22:371 43
22:39.5 44
22:39.7
22:401 45
22:40.6 46
22475 47
22:489 48
22:52.1 49
22:53.0 50
22:53.9 51
22:596 52
23:01.0 53
23:03.8 54
23:043 55
23148 56
23152 57
23203 58
23216 59
23:22.0 60
23:25.5
23:28.7 61
23:35.3 62
23:38.8
231433 63
23491 64
24:00.1
24:045 65
24:04.9
24:09.7 66
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115

McLayne Baker
Gabriela Gutierrez
Abby Bertucci
Loren Sasaki Bellan
Metzli Pedraza-Payta
Zoe Gomez

Kenna Simpson
Lillyanna Powell
Riley Baad
Madison Reyes
Katherine Saw
Andrea Flores
Mona Taing

Lily Quinto

Valerie Granados
Beatrix Lovegreen
Ella Michelson

Ruby Chang
Loralie Brady
Claire Ure

Eri Lopes-Shimizu
Lillian Fletcher
Anabel Matthews
Isabella Bowman
Kailani Lua

Grace Coutsoftides
Scarlette Ruelas
Emma Paredes
Mylia Paschall
Lisabella Castro
Meredith Wirtz
Alexis Evans
Mayleen Perez Rivas
Julie Ambrosius
Mika Rey

Jocelyn Duran
Cuevas

Camila Mazariegos
Sophia Nichols
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Race 8 - Girls Frosh D1 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 10:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
San Clemente 24119 67
Hesperia 24121 68
Woodbridge 24:16.2
West Torrance  24:18.3 69
SanJuan Hills  24:18.7
Rancho Bernardo 24:18.8 70
Rancho Bernardo  24:209 71
Hesperia 24277 72
West Torrance  24:286 73
San Jacinto 24287 74
Aliso Niguel 24311 75
San Pedro 24:31.5
Woodbridge 24:34.3
West Torrance  24:38.2
Hesperia 24:421 76
Aliso Niguel 24:449 77
El Camino 24:451
(Oceanside)
Poly (Long Beach) 24:452 78
Poway 24526 79
San Juan Hills ~ 24:57.8
Rancho Bernardo  25:00.0 80
Great Oak 25232 81
Rancho Bernardo  25:39.8 82
Wilson (Long Beach) 25:47.4
Vista Murrieta 26:020 83
San Juan Hills  26:19.0
Del Norte 26:53.3 84
Aliso Niguel 27:029 85
Burbank 27:05.3
Poway 27:15.7 86
Del Norte 27:31.2
San Jacinto 28146 87
San Jacinto 28:389 88
Aliso Niguel 29172 89
Rancho Bernardo  29:17.5 90
Poly (Long Beach) 30:01.6 91
San Pedro 30:16.7
Poway 31:36.5

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
DNF

Emma Bailey
Madelyn Keo
Brianna Taylor
Marina Belis
Sofia Mosqueda
Tatiana Quintero
Monika Yungaray
Lucia Falucho

Team
Rancho Bernardo
Poly (Long Beach)
Rancho Bernardo

San Pedro
Poly (Long Beach)
Poly (Long Beach)

San Jacinto

Poway

Time  Points
32:15.5

32:158 92
32:18.1

32:24.9

34:15.6

34:59.6

39:21.7 93
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